
Dispatch 

Date
Day Dispatch Details

10-04-2023 Monday 1 Target-1 Maths of Class XII

24-04-2023 Monday 2 Target-2 Maths of Class XII

15-05-2023 Monday 3 Target-3 Maths of Class XII

19-06-2023 Monday 4 Target-4 Maths of Class XII

17-07-2023 Monday 5 Target-5 Maths of Class XII

21-08-2023 Monday 6 Target-6 Maths of Class XII

Test Date Day Test No. Details

27-05-2023 Saturday UT -1 (Main)

Physics - Electric Charges and Field, Electrostatic Potential and Capacitance

Chemistry - Solid State, Solution, Electrochemistry

Maths - Relations and Functions, Inverse Trigonometric Functions

22-07-2023 Saturday UT -2 (Main)

Physics - Current Electricity, Moving charges and Magnetism

Chemistry - Chemical Kinetics & Nuclear Chemistry, Surface Chemistry, The p-Block Elements (Group 

15 - 18)

Maths - Matrices, Determinants

23-09-2023 Saturday UT -3 (Main)

Physics - Magnetism and Matter, Electromagnetic Induction

Chemistry - The d & f-Block Elements, Coordination Compounds, Qualitative analysis, General 

Principles and Processes of Isolation of Elements

Maths -  Continuity and Differentiability, Applications of Derivatives

21-10-2023 Saturday PT -1 (Adv) Test on Topics covered in Unit Test -1 to Unit Test -3

11-11-2023 Saturday UT -4 (Main)

Physics - Alternating Current, Electromagnetic Waves, Ray Optics and Optical Instruments

Chemistry -Haloalkanes and Haloarenes* (including GOC), Alcohols, Phenols and Ethers

Maths - Indefinite Integrals, Definite Integrals

02-12-2023 Saturday UT -5 (Main)

Physics - Wave Optics, Dual Nature of Radiation & Matter,  Atoms

Chemistry -Aldehyde, Ketones & Carboxylic Acids, Amines

Maths - Application of Integrals, Differential Equations, Vector Algebra

16-12-2023 Saturday UT -6 (Main)

Physics - Nuclei, Semiconductor Electronics: Materials, Devices & Simple Circuits, Experimental 

Physics

Chemistry - Biomolecules, Principle related to Practical Chemistry (Detection of functional group)

Maths - Three Dimensional Geometry, Probability

23-12-2023 Saturday PT -2 (Adv) Test on Topics covered in Unit Test -4 to Unit Test -6 + Polymers, Chemistry in Everyday life

06-01-2024 Saturday Mock Test-1 Complete Syllabus Test - Based on JEE (Main) Pattern (Class XI & XII)

11-01-2024 Thursday Mock Test-2 Complete Syllabus Test - Based on JEE (Advanced) (Paper-1 & 2) - Pattern (Class XI & XII)

16-01-2024 Tuesday Mock Test-3 Complete Syllabus Test - Based on JEE (Main) Pattern (Class XI & XII)

23-01-2024 Tuesday Mock Test-4 Complete Syllabus Test - Based on JEE (Advanced) (Paper-1 & 2) - Pattern (Class XI & XII)

UT- Unit Test | PT- Part Test | Mock Test
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